
 

 

 

 

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING  

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

UNDER 15 & YOUTH 

RASZYN - POLAND   10 – 17 August 2022 

 

RESULTS BOOK  

10 - 12.08.2022 



3  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU A 39.60 35 38 40 40

2  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 39.70 47 49 49 49

1  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.65 48 50 52 50

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



3  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU A 39.60 45 49 49 49

2  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.65 58 58 60 60

1  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 39.70 60 62 65 62

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.65 50 60 110

3  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU A 39.60 40 49 89

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 39.70 49 62 111



4 535  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU 90 39.50 35 38 40 40 45 45 48 48 88

2 478  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR 115 39.65 48 50 52 50 58 58 60 60 110

3 563  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT 118 39.70 47 49 49 49 60 62 65 62 111

5 690  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR 115 39.75 45 47 49 49 55 57 58 58 107

1 163  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU 96 39.60 35 38 40 40 45 49 49 49 89

12 712  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU 140 43.75 56 59 62 62 73 77 80 80 142

11 569  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL 120 44.70 51 53 54 51 60 63 63 63 114

10 433  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR 138 44.90 58 60 63 63 71 75 78 75 138

9 412  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA 135 44.70 55 55 60 55 66 71 73 73 128

8 342  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH 100 44.65 42 43 43 43 52 55 55 52 95
7 223  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL 125 44.80 50 52 54 52 60 61 61 61 113

6 827  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR 114 40.00 43 46 49 46 56 62 65 62 108

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexis Papageorgious GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Natalia Priscepa MDAReferee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek POL

Res. Referee:

Avni Boja ALB

Hamid Mosavi GBR

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galafi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/10 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:1



9  IVANOVA Aleksandra 16.07.2007 BUL A 44.95 35 38 40 40

8  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 50 53 55 50

7  PACETTA Alessandra 04.08.2007 ITA A 44.55 49 52 54 52

6  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.85 48 52 55 52

5  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.95 54 56 58 56

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 43.75 55 57 59 57

3  DHANDA Asees 26.05.2008 GBR A 44.50 55 57 59 57

2  KOCHETOVA Margot 02.10.2008 FRA A 43.65 54 57 59 57

1  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 44.80 54 56 58 58

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



9  IVANOVA Aleksandra 16.07.2007 BUL A 44.95 48 51 53 51

8  PACETTA Alessandra 04.08.2007 ITA A 44.55 64 67 67 64

7  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.85 58 63 65 65

6  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 63 66 70 66

5  DHANDA Asees 26.05.2008 GBR A 44.50 69 72 72 69

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 43.75 64 67 70 70

3  KOCHETOVA Margot 02.10.2008 FRA A 43.65 66 70 72 70

2  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.95 69 72 75 72

1  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 44.80 69 72 74 74

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.95 56 72 128

3  KOCHETOVA Margot 02.10.2008 FRA A 43.65 57 70 127

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 43.75 57 70 127

5  DHANDA Asees 26.05.2008 GBR A 44.50 57 69 126

6  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.85 52 65 117

7  PACETTA Alessandra 04.08.2007 ITA A 44.55 52 64 116

8  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 50 66 116

9  IVANOVA Aleksandra 16.07.2007 BUL A 44.95 40 51 91

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 44.80 58 74 132



4 261  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA 122 44.80 50 53 55 50 63 66 70 66 116

2 135  KOCHETOVA Margot 02.10.2008 FRA 120 43.65 54 57 59 57 66 70 72 70 127

3 144  IVANOVA Aleksandra 16.07.2007 BUL 100 44.95 35 38 40 40 48 51 53 51 91

5 306  DHANDA Asees 26.05.2008 GBR 135 44.50 55 57 59 57 69 72 72 69 126

1 106  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL 125 44.95 54 56 58 56 69 72 75 72 128

9 657  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR 128 44.80 54 56 58 58 69 72 74 74 132

8 629  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL 120 44.85 48 52 55 52 58 63 65 65 117
7 620  PACETTA Alessandra 04.08.2007 ITA 122 44.55 49 52 54 52 64 67 67 64 116

6 441  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR 126 43.75 55 57 59 57 64 67 70 70 127

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva AZEReferee:

Arben Qafa ALB

Res. Referee:

Guiseppe Veneziano ITA

Emilia Cichowska POL

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/10 17:30 Weigh-In:15:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:3



11
 ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU 
Anna

30.03.2007 GRE A 48.45 35 40 42 40

10  RAM Amit 28.06.2007 ISR A 48.15 47 50 53 53

9  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 48.45 55 58 58 55

8
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 
Mira

01.01.2008 HUN A 48.65 54 54 57 57

7  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 48.90 55 58 60 58

6  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.95 58 61 63 58

5  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 48.80 59 59 61 61

4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.15 58 61 62 61

3  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 59 62 64 62

2  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 49.00 60 60 63 63

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.95 60 63 65 63

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



11
 ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU 
Anna

30.03.2007 GRE A 48.45 45 45 48 48

10  RAM Amit 28.06.2007 ISR A 48.15 62 65 68 65

9  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 48.45 65 67 69 69

8  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.95 68 71 74 71

7  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 48.90 69 72 74 72

6  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 48.80 72 76 76 72

5  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.15 70 73 77 73

4
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 
Mira

01.01.2008 HUN A 48.65 68 71 74 74

3  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 72 76 79 76

2  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 49.00 72 75 77 77

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.95 79 83 86 83

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 49.00 63 77 140

3  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 62 76 138

4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.15 61 73 134

5  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 48.80 61 72 133

6
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 
Mira

01.01.2008 HUN A 48.65 57 74 131

7  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 48.90 58 72 130

8  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.95 58 71 129

9  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 48.45 55 69 124
10  RAM Amit 28.06.2007 ISR A 48.15 53 65 118
11

 ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU 
Anna

30.03.2007 GRE A 48.45 40 48 88

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.95 63 83 146



4 298  RAM Amit 28.06.2007 ISR 120 48.15 47 50 53 53 62 65 68 65 118

2 253  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU 135 48.75 59 62 64 62 72 76 79 76 138

3 296  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE 130 48.15 58 61 62 61 70 73 77 73 134

5 366  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP 133 47.95 58 61 63 58 68 71 74 71 129

1 147  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP 148 47.95 60 63 65 63 79 83 86 83 146

11 969  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA 130 48.45 55 58 58 55 65 67 69 69 124

10 950  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL 135 48.90 55 58 60 58 69 72 74 72 130

9 907  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR 135 48.80 59 59 61 61 72 76 76 72 133

8 633  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL 140 49.00 60 60 63 63 72 75 77 77 140
7 494  ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU Anna 30.03.2007 GRE 85 48.45 35 40 42 40 45 45 48 48 88

6 448  GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra Mira 01.01.2008 HUN 135 48.65 54 54 57 57 68 71 74 74 131

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexia Papageorgiou GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Andrei Birca MDAReferee:

Viktor Slobodianiuk UKR

Res. Referee:

Erna Hedinsdottir ISL

Keziban Ozel TUR

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galifi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/11 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:6



10  HANSEN Tilde 02.09.2007 DEN A 54.50 50 52 52 50

9  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 53.50 52 54 54 52

8  CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia 24.08.2007 ESP A 54.60 57 61 63 57

7  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 52.55 57 60 60 60

6  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 54.14 60 60 64 60

5  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 52.75 59 61 63 63

4  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 53.60 65 68 70 68

3  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 54.75 69 69 72 69

2  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 54.45 65 68 70 70

1  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 54.50 71 73 75 73

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



10  HANSEN Tilde 02.09.2007 DEN A 54.50 60 63 66 66

9  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 53.50 70 70 70 70

8  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 52.75 70 70 70 70

7  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 52.55 72 75 75 72

6  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 54.14 71 74 77 74

5  CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia 24.08.2007 ESP A 54.60 75 78 81 78

4  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 53.60 78 78 82 82

3  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 54.75 80 83 85 83

2  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 54.50 83 85 87 85

1  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 54.45 80 83 86 86

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 54.45 70 86 156

3  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 54.75 69 83 152

4  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 53.60 68 82 150

5  CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia 24.08.2007 ESP A 54.60 57 78 135

6  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 54.14 60 74 134

7  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 52.75 63 70 133

8  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR A 52.55 60 72 132

9  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 53.50 52 70 122
10  HANSEN Tilde 02.09.2007 DEN A 54.50 50 66 116

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 54.50 73 85 158



4 271  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR 160 54.50 71 73 75 73 83 85 87 85 158

2 146  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR 130 52.75 59 61 63 63 70 70 70 70 133

3 252  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB 125 54.75 69 69 72 69 80 83 85 83 152

5 344  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL 150 53.60 65 68 70 68 78 78 82 82 150

1 8  HANSEN Tilde 02.09.2007 DEN 113 54.50 50 52 52 50 60 63 66 66 116

10 856  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK 140 54.14 60 60 64 60 71 74 77 74 134

9 853  CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia 24.08.2007 ESP 148 54.60 57 61 63 57 75 78 81 78 135

8 466  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 UKR 145 52.55 57 60 60 60 72 75 75 72 132
7 449  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO 120 53.50 52 54 54 52 70 70 70 70 122

6 417  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL 150 54.45 65 68 70 70 80 83 86 86 156

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Viktor Slobodianiuk UKRReferee:

Erna Hedinsdottir ISL

Res. Referee:

Keziban Ozel TUR

Andrei Birca MDA

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/12 13:30 Weigh-In:11:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:10



8  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 48.55 50 53 56 56

7  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 48.35 54 57 57 57

6  BARSZCZEWSKI Dawid 13.01.2008 POL A 48.60 55 59 62 59

5  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 47.00 65 70 74 70

4  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 48.80 69 70 74 74

3  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 48.85 72 75 77 75

2  ERGUN Halil 21.06.2007 TUR A 48.75 73 76 76 76

1  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 48.65 75 80 83 80

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



8  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 48.55 65 70 71 71

7  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 48.35 67 71 75 75

6  BARSZCZEWSKI Dawid 13.01.2008 POL A 48.60 70 74 76 76

5  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 47.00 78 82 86 86

4  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 48.80 84 88 93 88

3  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 48.65 90 95 99 95

2  ERGUN Halil 21.06.2007 TUR A 48.75 90 95 100 100

1  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 48.85 96 101 101 101

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 48.85 75 101 176

3  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 48.65 80 95 175

4  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 48.80 74 88 162

5  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 47.00 70 86 156

6  BARSZCZEWSKI Dawid 13.01.2008 POL A 48.60 59 76 135

7  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 48.35 57 75 132

8  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 48.55 56 71 127

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  ERGUN Halil 21.06.2007 TUR A 48.75 76 100 176



4 578  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU 180 48.65 75 80 83 80 90 95 99 95 175

2 374  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE 125 48.55 50 53 56 56 65 70 71 71 127

3 495  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL 160 48.80 69 70 74 74 84 88 93 88 162

5 795  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU 150 47.00 65 70 74 70 78 82 86 86 156

1 224  ERGUN Halil 21.06.2007 TUR 175 48.75 73 76 76 76 90 95 100 100 176

10 695  STANEV Martin 08.03.2005 BUL 170 48.90 70 70 80 80 80 87 100 87 167

9 692  CHOLAKYAN Mikayel 06.04.2005 ARM 172 48.80 73 79 81 81 85 92 101 101 182

8 980  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR 175 48.85 72 75 77 75 96 101 101 101 176
7 850  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE 125 48.35 54 57 57 57 67 71 75 75 132

6 802  BARSZCZEWSKI Dawid 13.01.2008 POL 135 48.60 55 59 62 59 70 74 76 76 135

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Keziban Ozel TURReferee:

Andrei Birca MDA

Res. Referee:

Viktor Slobodianiuk UKR

Erna Hedinsdottir ISL

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/10 15:30 Weigh-In:13:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:2



9  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 54.45 63 63 66 63

8  SUMNAUSKAS Hubertas 10.11.2007 LTU A 54.50 60 63 65 63

7  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.15 68 70 72 70

6  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.65 75 79 83 79

5  ILIE Ramon Andrei 22.10.2007 ROU A 54.25 75 80 81 81

4  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 54.55 79 82 83 83

3  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 54.90 78 81 84 84

2  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 54.90 80 83 85 85

1  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.45 82 85 86 86

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



  ILIE Ramon Andrei 22.10.2007 ROU A 54.25 95 95 95 ---

8  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 54.45 68 71 75 75

7  SUMNAUSKAS Hubertas 10.11.2007 LTU A 54.50 74 78 78 78

6  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.15 86 86 89 86

5  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 54.90 96 99 99 96

4  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 54.55 91 97 99 97

3  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.45 98 101 101 101

2  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.65 94 99 103 103

1  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 54.90 95 99 104 104

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.45 86 101 187

3  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.65 79 103 182

4  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 54.90 85 96 181

5  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR A 54.55 83 97 180

6  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU A 54.15 70 86 156

7  SUMNAUSKAS Hubertas 10.11.2007 LTU A 54.50 63 78 141

8  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST A 54.45 63 75 138

  ILIE Ramon Andrei 22.10.2007 ROU A 54.25 81 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 54.90 84 104 188



4 175  SPALOV Artur 02.08.2008 EST 140 54.45 63 63 66 63 68 71 75 75 138

2 38  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR 175 54.55 79 82 83 83 91 97 99 97 180

3 103  ILIE Ramon Andrei 22.10.2007 ROU 190 54.25 75 80 81 81 95 95 95 --- ---

5 319  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL 198 54.45 82 85 86 86 98 101 101 101 187

1 11  ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas 15.08.2008 LTU 160 54.15 68 70 72 70 86 86 89 86 156

9 740  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA 185 54.65 75 79 83 79 94 99 103 103 182

8 565  SUMNAUSKAS Hubertas 10.11.2007 LTU 145 54.50 60 63 65 63 74 78 78 78 141
7 442  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO 188 54.90 78 81 84 84 95 99 104 104 188

6 416  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR 185 54.90 80 83 85 85 96 99 99 96 181

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek POLReferee:

Avni Boja ALB

Res. Referee:

Hamid Mosavi GBR

Natalia Priscepa MDA

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/11 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:5



11  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 60.65 80 80 80 80

10  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE A 59.85 75 80 83 80

9  STERCKX Jan 15.01.2008 BEL B 60.30 75 78 81 81

8  BORKOWSKI Blazej 27.06.2007 POL B 58.85 77 81 84 84

7  ANGELOV Diyan 25.03.2007 BUL A 60.65 85 89 90 85

6  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.75 88 88 89 89

5  NIKITIN Bohdan 11.08.2007 UKR A 60.50 90 95 95 90

4  KRUPA Adrian 03.03.2007 POL A 60.65 96 96 97 97

3  NEPARIDZE Leri 07.08.2007 GEO A 60.65 94 97 98 98

2  ALIYEV Turan 04.06.2007 AZE A 60.80 94 97 99 99

1  BARSEGHYAN Seryozha 12.02.2007 ARM A 60.80 100 111 --- 111

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 111  BARSEGHYAN Sery ozha 12.02.2007 ARM X        

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15
W1
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E17
W1
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11  STERCKX Jan 15.01.2008 BEL B 60.30 93 96 97 93

10  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 60.65 100 107 108 100

9  BORKOWSKI Blazej 27.06.2007 POL B 58.85 97 102 106 102

8  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE A 59.85 102 102 107 107

7  NIKITIN Bohdan 11.08.2007 UKR A 60.50 105 110 118 110

6  ANGELOV Diyan 25.03.2007 BUL A 60.65 110 116 120 116

5  KRUPA Adrian 03.03.2007 POL A 60.65 110 117 123 117

4  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.75 110 114 118 118

3  ALIYEV Turan 04.06.2007 AZE A 60.80 113 116 120 120

2  NEPARIDZE Leri 07.08.2007 GEO A 60.65 115 118 123 123

1  BARSEGHYAN Seryozha 12.02.2007 ARM A 60.80 120 125 133 125

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NEPARIDZE Leri 07.08.2007 GEO A 60.65 98 123 221

3  ALIYEV Turan 04.06.2007 AZE A 60.80 99 120 219

4  KRUPA Adrian 03.03.2007 POL A 60.65 97 117 214

5  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.75 89 118 207

6  ANGELOV Diyan 25.03.2007 BUL A 60.65 85 116 201

7  NIKITIN Bohdan 11.08.2007 UKR A 60.50 90 110 200

8  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE A 59.85 80 107 187

9  BORKOWSKI Blazej 27.06.2007 POL B 58.85 84 102 186
10  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 60.65 80 100 180
11  STERCKX Jan 15.01.2008 BEL B 60.30 81 93 174

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  BARSEGHYAN Seryozha 12.02.2007 ARM A 60.80 111 125 236

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 236  BARSEGHYAN Sery ozha 12.02.2007 ARM X        
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4 564  NIKITIN Bohdan 11.08.2007 UKR 205 60.50 90 95 95 90 105 110 118 110 200

2 469  BARSEGHYAN Seryozha 12.02.2007 ARM 230 60.80 100 111 --- 111 120 125 133 125 236

3 532  ANGELOV Diyan 25.03.2007 BUL 205 60.65 85 89 90 85 110 116 120 116 201

5 571  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR 210 60.75 88 88 89 89 110 114 118 118 207

1 337  NEPARIDZE Leri 07.08.2007 GEO 215 60.65 94 97 98 98 115 118 123 123 221

9 915  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE 195 59.85 75 80 83 80 102 102 107 107 187

8 735  KRUPA Adrian 03.03.2007 POL 215 60.65 96 96 97 97 110 117 123 117 214
7 731  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL 195 60.65 80 80 80 80 100 107 108 100 180

6 721  ALIYEV Turan 04.06.2007 AZE 225 60.80 94 97 99 99 113 116 120 120 219

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexia Papageorgiou GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Avni Boja ALBReferee:

Hamid Mosavi GBR

Res. Referee:

Natalia Priscepa MDA

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek POL

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galifi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/12 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:9



10  BRAZDEIKIS Nojus 11.11.2007 LTU B 64.35 75 78 79 75

9  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR B 64.70 75 78 82 82

8  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 66.15 77 81 83 83

7  DIACHUK Roman 21.08.2008 UKR A 65.40 77 81 85 85

6  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 65.50 90 90 95 90

5  MILDIANI Revaz 29.08.2007 GEO A 63.40 96 100 100 96

4  BUNASZ Gabor 07.08.2007 HUN A 65.90 95 101 103 101

3  FILIPIAK Kacper 28.12.2007 POL A 65.40 95 100 102 102

2  BALDJI Alexandr 26.03.2007 MDA A 65.05 100 104 106 106

1  MOVSISYAN Valerik 17.11.2007 ARM A 66.05 110 115 120 120

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 120  MOVSISYAN Valerik 17.11.2007 ARM X        
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10  BRAZDEIKIS Nojus 11.11.2007 LTU B 64.35 85 88 90 90

9  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR B 64.70 90 94 96 96

8  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 66.15 93 97 100 100

7  DIACHUK Roman 21.08.2008 UKR A 65.40 96 101 104 104

6  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 65.50 100 105 106 106

5  BUNASZ Gabor 07.08.2007 HUN A 65.90 115 121 122 115

4  BALDJI Alexandr 26.03.2007 MDA A 65.05 120 121 125 125

3  MILDIANI Revaz 29.08.2007 GEO A 63.40 123 126 131 126

2  FILIPIAK Kacper 28.12.2007 POL A 65.40 125 130 133 130

1  MOVSISYAN Valerik 17.11.2007 ARM A 66.05 125 134 134 134

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FILIPIAK Kacper 28.12.2007 POL A 65.40 102 130 232

3  BALDJI Alexandr 26.03.2007 MDA A 65.05 106 125 231

4  MILDIANI Revaz 29.08.2007 GEO A 63.40 96 126 222

5  BUNASZ Gabor 07.08.2007 HUN A 65.90 101 115 216

6  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 65.50 90 106 196

7  DIACHUK Roman 21.08.2008 UKR A 65.40 85 104 189

8  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 66.15 83 100 183

9  BAKUN Andrii 22.02.2008 UKR B 64.70 82 96 178
10  BRAZDEIKIS Nojus 11.11.2007 LTU B 64.35 75 90 165

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U15 TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  MOVSISYAN Valerik 17.11.2007 ARM A 66.05 120 134 254



4 611  MOVSISYAN Valerik 17.11.2007 ARM 235 66.05 110 115 120 120 125 134 134 134 254

2 98  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT 200 65.50 90 90 95 90 100 105 106 106 196

3 143  DIACHUK Roman 21.08.2008 UKR 190 65.40 77 81 85 85 96 101 104 104 189

5 708  BALDJI Alexandr 26.03.2007 MDA 230 65.05 100 104 106 106 120 121 125 125 231

1 28  MILDIANI Revaz 29.08.2007 GEO 233 63.40 96 100 100 96 123 126 131 126 222

7 862  FILIPIAK Kacper 28.12.2007 POL 225 65.40 95 100 102 102 125 130 133 130 232

6 815  BUNASZ Gabor 07.08.2007 HUN 220 65.90 95 101 103 101 115 121 122 115 216

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Guiseppe Veneziano ITAReferee:

Emilia Cichowska POL

Res. Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva AZE

Arben Qafa ALB

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/12 15:30 Weigh-In:13:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:11



3  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU A 39.50 35 38 40 40

2  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR A 40.00 43 46 49 46

1  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.75 45 47 49 49

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



3  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU A 39.50 45 45 48 48

2  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.75 55 57 58 58

1  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR A 40.00 56 62 65 62

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.75 49 58 107

3  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU A 39.50 40 48 88

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR A 40.00 46 62 108



4 535  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU 90 39.50 35 38 40 40 45 45 48 48 88

2 478  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR 115 39.65 48 50 52 50 58 58 60 60 110

3 563  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT 118 39.70 47 49 49 49 60 62 65 62 111

5 690  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR 115 39.75 45 47 49 49 55 57 58 58 107

1 163  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU 96 39.60 35 38 40 40 45 49 49 49 89

12 712  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU 140 43.75 56 59 62 62 73 77 80 80 142

11 569  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL 120 44.70 51 53 54 51 60 63 63 63 114

10 433  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR 138 44.90 58 60 63 63 71 75 78 75 138

9 412  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA 135 44.70 55 55 60 55 66 71 73 73 128

8 342  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH 100 44.65 42 43 43 43 52 55 55 52 95
7 223  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL 125 44.80 50 52 54 52 60 61 61 61 113

6 827  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR 114 40.00 43 46 49 46 56 62 65 62 108

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexis Papageorgious GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Natalia Priscepa MDAReferee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek POL

Res. Referee:

Avni Boja ALB

Hamid Mosavi GBR

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galafi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/10 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:1



6  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.65 42 43 43 43

5  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL A 44.70 51 53 54 51

4  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL A 44.80 50 52 54 52

3  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA A 44.70 55 55 60 55

2  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 43.75 56 59 62 62

1  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 44.90 58 60 63 63

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



6  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.65 52 55 55 52

5  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL A 44.80 60 61 61 61

4  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL A 44.70 60 63 63 63

3  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA A 44.70 66 71 73 73

2  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 44.90 71 75 78 75

1  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 43.75 73 77 80 80

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 44.90 63 75 138

3  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA A 44.70 55 73 128

4  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL A 44.70 51 63 114

5  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL A 44.80 52 61 113

6  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.65 43 52 95

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 43.75 62 80 142



4 535  REMEZAITE Brigita 08.03.2005 LTU 90 39.50 35 38 40 40 45 45 48 48 88

2 478  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR 115 39.65 48 50 52 50 58 58 60 60 110

3 563  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT 118 39.70 47 49 49 49 60 62 65 62 111

5 690  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR 115 39.75 45 47 49 49 55 57 58 58 107

1 163  CHIFIRIUC Gabriela 14.11.2009 ROU 96 39.60 35 38 40 40 45 49 49 49 89

12 712  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU 140 43.75 56 59 62 62 73 77 80 80 142

11 569  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL 120 44.70 51 53 54 51 60 63 63 63 114

10 433  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR 138 44.90 58 60 63 63 71 75 78 75 138

9 412  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 ITA 135 44.70 55 55 60 55 66 71 73 73 128

8 342  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH 100 44.65 42 43 43 43 52 55 55 52 95
7 223  BERLINSKA Zofia 22.02.2005 POL 125 44.80 50 52 54 52 60 61 61 61 113

6 827  AKARSU Ceren 12.01.2005 TUR 114 40.00 43 46 49 46 56 62 65 62 108

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexis Papageorgious GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Natalia Priscepa MDAReferee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek POL

Res. Referee:

Avni Boja ALB

Hamid Mosavi GBR

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galafi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/10 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:1



9  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.65 53 56 57 53

8  MCNAUGHTON Jorja 25.07.2006 GBR A 48.30 53 53 55 55

7  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.40 55 57 59 57

6  HORDIIAN Kateryna 26.03.2005 UKR A 48.90 56 58 58 58

5  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 65 68 68 68

4  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 48.95 64 67 68 68

3  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.70 66 67 69 69

2  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.60 66 69 72 72

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 48.55 67 70 73 73

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 48.95 83 86 86 ---

8  MCNAUGHTON Jorja 25.07.2006 GBR A 48.30 62 64 64 62

7  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.65 62 65 65 65

6  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.40 67 70 71 67

5  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.70 72 75 77 72

4  HORDIIAN Kateryna 26.03.2005 UKR A 48.90 69 72 76 76

3  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.60 84 88 88 88

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 87 93 93 93

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 48.55 85 90 94 94

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 93  DRZAZGA Oliw ia 17.05.2005 POL       X  
C.&JERK 94  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM       X  
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 68 93 161

3  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.60 72 88 160

4  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.70 69 72 141

5  HORDIIAN Kateryna 26.03.2005 UKR A 48.90 58 76 134

6  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.40 57 67 124

7  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.65 53 65 118

8  MCNAUGHTON Jorja 25.07.2006 GBR A 48.30 55 62 117

  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 48.95 68 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 48.55 73 94 167



4 158  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA 151 48.70 66 67 69 69 72 75 77 72 141

2 56  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO 155 48.60 66 69 72 72 84 88 88 88 160

3 83  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN 120 48.65 53 56 57 53 62 65 65 65 118

5 282  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL 160 48.55 65 68 68 68 87 93 93 93 161

1 6  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA 130 48.40 55 57 59 57 67 70 71 67 124

9 920  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM 160 48.55 67 70 73 73 85 90 94 94 167

8 843  MCNAUGHTON Jorja 25.07.2006 GBR 124 48.30 53 53 55 55 62 64 64 62 117
7 513  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR 154 48.95 64 67 68 68 83 86 86 --- ---

6 410  HORDIIAN Kateryna 26.03.2005 UKR 135 48.90 56 58 58 58 69 72 76 76 134

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Lars Nilsson SWEReferee:

Oruj Mammadli AZE

Res. Referee:

Ingeborg Endresen NOR

 

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/11 10:00 Weigh-In:08:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:4



2  STANEV Martin 08.03.2005 BUL A 48.90 70 70 80 80

1  CHOLAKYAN Mikayel 06.04.2005 ARM A 48.80 73 79 81 81

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



2  STANEV Martin 08.03.2005 BUL A 48.90 80 87 100 87

1  CHOLAKYAN Mikayel 06.04.2005 ARM A 48.80 85 92 101 101

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STANEV Martin 08.03.2005 BUL A 48.90 80 87 167

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  CHOLAKYAN Mikayel 06.04.2005 ARM A 48.80 81 101 182



4 578  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU 180 48.65 75 80 83 80 90 95 99 95 175

2 374  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE 125 48.55 50 53 56 56 65 70 71 71 127

3 495  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL 160 48.80 69 70 74 74 84 88 93 88 162

5 795  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU 150 47.00 65 70 74 70 78 82 86 86 156

1 224  ERGUN Halil 21.06.2007 TUR 175 48.75 73 76 76 76 90 95 100 100 176

10 695  STANEV Martin 08.03.2005 BUL 170 48.90 70 70 80 80 80 87 100 87 167

9 692  CHOLAKYAN Mikayel 06.04.2005 ARM 172 48.80 73 79 81 81 85 92 101 101 182

8 980  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR 175 48.85 72 75 77 75 96 101 101 101 176
7 850  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE 125 48.35 54 57 57 57 67 71 75 75 132

6 802  BARSZCZEWSKI Dawid 13.01.2008 POL 135 48.60 55 59 62 59 70 74 76 76 135

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Keziban Ozel TURReferee:

Andrei Birca MDA

Res. Referee:

Viktor Slobodianiuk UKR

Erna Hedinsdottir ISL

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/10 15:30 Weigh-In:13:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:2



7  SHKODA Yevhen 14.04.2006 UKR A 53.70 70 74 76 76

6  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL A 54.70 80 82 85 85

5  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 85 85 88 85

4  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 54.70 95 99 102 99

3  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 54.70 95 100 103 100

2  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 54.30 97 101 104 101

1  ISOFACHE Cosmin Florentin 19.09.2005 ROU A 54.35 98 102 105 105

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



7  SHKODA Yevhen 14.04.2006 UKR A 53.70 95 100 104 100

6  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL A 54.70 101 105 105 105

5  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 104 109 109 109

4  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 54.70 114 114 120 114

3  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 54.30 116 120 124 120

2  ISOFACHE Cosmin Florentin 19.09.2005 ROU A 54.35 119 124 125 125

1  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 54.70 118 122 125 125

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 54.70 100 125 225

3  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 54.30 101 120 221

4  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 54.70 99 114 213

5  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 85 109 194

6  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL A 54.70 85 105 190

7  SHKODA Yevhen 14.04.2006 UKR A 53.70 76 100 176

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  ISOFACHE Cosmin Florentin 19.09.2005 ROU A 54.35 105 125 230



4 502  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA 200 54.70 85 85 88 85 104 109 109 109 194

2 465  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL 200 54.70 80 82 85 85 101 105 105 105 190

3 491  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO 225 54.30 97 101 104 101 116 120 124 120 221

5 509  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM 215 54.70 95 100 103 100 118 122 125 125 225

1 191  SHKODA Yevhen 14.04.2006 UKR 175 53.70 70 74 76 76 95 100 104 100 176

7 892  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA 220 54.70 95 99 102 99 114 114 120 114 213

6 666  ISOFACHE Cosmin Florentin 19.09.2005 ROU 220 54.35 98 102 105 105 119 124 125 125 230

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Zdzislaw Zolopa POL

Alexia Papageorgiou GRE

Finn Jensen DEN

Center Referee:

Arben Qafa ALBReferee:

Guiseppe Veneziano ITA

Res. Referee:

Emilia Cichowska POL

Sabina Rzayeva AZE

Tech. Controller: Dominika Misterska-Zasowska POL

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Dorthe Lauridsen DEN

Timekeeper: Marco Galifi ITAVladan Mihajlovic SRB

Jacek Zawadzki POL

Session no.: 08/11 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Piotr Litwin POL

@Start:7



10  NYBERG Alexander 02.10.2005 DEN A 60.25 84 87 87 84

9  VENKOV Zahari 15.12.2006 BUL A 61.00 88 92 92 88

8  LYSHEHA Serhii 30.10.2006 UKR A 60.25 85 90 94 90

7  BORISOV Stancho 15.10.2005 BUL A 60.80 85 90 93 90

6  ISMAYILOV Gasim 19.10.2005 AZE A 60.80 101 101 106 101

5  HUNANYAN Armen 20.01.2005 ARM A 60.35 98 102 102 102

4  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 100 105 108 108

3  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE A 60.35 105 105 109 109

2  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 60.60 108 111 111 111

1  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 60.55 105 109 112 112

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



10  NYBERG Alexander 02.10.2005 DEN A 60.25 104 108 112 112

9  VENKOV Zahari 15.12.2006 BUL A 61.00 110 115 119 115

8  LYSHEHA Serhii 30.10.2006 UKR A 60.25 108 115 125 115

7  BORISOV Stancho 15.10.2005 BUL A 60.80 106 110 116 116

6  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 60.55 115 120 125 120

5  HUNANYAN Armen 20.01.2005 ARM A 60.35 120 128 133 128

4  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 126 130 133 130

3  ISMAYILOV Gasim 19.10.2005 AZE A 60.80 127 132 138 132

2  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 60.60 130 137 141 137

1  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE A 60.35 134 140 142 140

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 60.60 111 137 248

3  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 108 130 238

4  ISMAYILOV Gasim 19.10.2005 AZE A 60.80 101 132 233

5  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 60.55 112 120 232

6  HUNANYAN Armen 20.01.2005 ARM A 60.35 102 128 230

7  BORISOV Stancho 15.10.2005 BUL A 60.80 90 116 206

8  LYSHEHA Serhii 30.10.2006 UKR A 60.25 90 115 205

9  VENKOV Zahari 15.12.2006 BUL A 61.00 88 115 203
10  NYBERG Alexander 02.10.2005 DEN A 60.25 84 112 196

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO TOTAL

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND    10-17 AUGUST 2022

1  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE A 60.35 109 140 249



4 248  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA 239 60.60 100 105 108 108 126 130 133 130 238

2 170  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL 245 60.60 108 111 111 111 130 137 141 137 248

3 181  BORISOV Stancho 15.10.2005 BUL 211 60.80 85 90 93 90 106 110 116 116 206

5 398  NYBERG Alexander 02.10.2005 DEN 201 60.25 84 87 87 84 104 108 112 112 196

1 169  VENKOV Zahari 15.12.2006 BUL 215 61.00 88 92 92 88 110 115 119 115 203

10 906  HUNANYAN Armen 20.01.2005 ARM 235 60.35 98 102 102 102 120 128 133 128 230

9 854  LYSHEHA Serhii 30.10.2006 UKR 210 60.25 85 90 94 90 108 115 125 115 205

8 806  ISMAYILOV Gasim 19.10.2005 AZE 240 60.80 101 101 106 101 127 132 138 132 233
7 765  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU 240 60.55 105 109 112 112 115 120 125 120 232

6 619  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE 245 60.35 105 105 109 109 134 140 142 140 249

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15  Youth

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
RASZYN - POLAND - 10-17 AUGUST 2022

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Georgeta Ion ROU

Pashik Alaverdyan ARM

Robert Galliano FRA

Center Referee:

Ingeborg Endresen NORReferee:

Lars Nilsson SWE

Res. Referee:

Oruj Mammadli AZE

 

Tech. Controller: Kemal Dag TUR

Competition Doctor: Emilia Ornat

Tomasz Brodzik

Marshall: Rafal Bachanski POL

Timekeeper: Manfred Huber AUTPablo Nuno Garcia ESP

Jacek Goralski POL

Session no.: 08/12 17:30 Weigh-In:15:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cristina Maftei ROU

@Start:12


